PT 75:N KANSALLISET SUNNUNTAI 18.9.2016

TAMPERE  PYYNIKIN  PALLOILUHALLI 
Aikataulu

luokka

aika

M-1200
  9.30

M-1700
  9.30

M-2000
  9.30

MK

11.00

M-1400
11.30

M-1850
12.30

M-50

13.30

M-17

14.00

M-1550
14.00

M-100

15.00

17-1400
15.00

TAS

15.00
Osanoton varmistus 35 min ennen poolin alkua!

Arvonta suoritetaan 30 min ennen poolin alkua.
